
4I27/2015 Edcgov.us Mail - Re: Quincy Engineering. Incorporated - Fully Executed Task Order Amendment# 04-671-09-01 

Sandra Ewert <sandra.ewert@edcgov.us> 

Re: Quincy Engineering, Incorporated - Fully Executed Task Order 
Amendment# 04-671-09-01 
1 message 

mike.applegarth@edcgov.us <mike.applegarth@edcgov.us> Fri, Aug 21,2009 at 11:06 AM 
To: sandra.ewert@edcgov.us 
Cc: laura.schwartz@edcgov.us, teresa.russell@edcgov.us, Tim_C_PrudheIlPV/EDC@tcp, Jim.Ware@edcgov.us, 
Gayle_A_Erbe-HamlinlPV/EDC@tcp 

Sandra: 

You have done a great job getting this information to us for the last two years. 

As you know, the practice of reporting task orders was developed to satisfy concerns at a particular point in 
time. Those concerns are no longer valid so there is no longer a need to go to the extra step of reporting task 
orders in this way. Consequently, you no longer need to send us task order information. 

Sincerely, 

Mike Applegarth 
Senior Administrative Analyst 
EI Dorado County 
Chief Administrative Office 
(530) 621-5123 

Sandra R Ewert/PV/EDC 

Sandra R EwertJPV/EDC 

08/20/2009 03: 17 PM 

To 

cc 

Subject 

Mike T Applegarth/PV/EDC@TCP 

Laura SchwartzlPV/EDC@TCP. Tim Prudhel. Teresa E 

RusseIVPV/EDC@TCP 

Quincy Engineering. Incorporated - Fully Executed Task Order 

Amendment # 04-671-09-01 

In accordance with the March 27, 2007 Interim Task Order Approval Process, attached is a fully executed Task 
Order Amendment for the subject Consultant. 

Brief Description: 
Quincy Engineering, Incorporated, Task Order# 04-671-09-01 
Not-to-Exceed Amount of the Original Contract: $3,497,000 Amendment I to AGMT 04-671 increased the 
contract amount to $4,256,000 
Term of the Original Contract: The term is from February 15,2005 to December 31,2010 
General Description: Engineering & Environmental Planning, Design and Project Delivery Services 
Cumulative total of task orders against the contract: $4,206,758.60 
Date of the Board Action on the Contract: February 15, 2005 (item #18) 

TPs:llm ai I.google.com/mai I/ulOI?ui= 2&i k= db2fb28fOe&vifN"ol= pt&q=from %3A%20applegarth%2C %2Otask%200rder&qs=true&search=query&th= 1233e23874dO. . 1/2 

15-0676 I 1 of 2



4127/2015 Edcgov.us Mail - Re: Quincy Engineering, Incorporated - Fully Executed Task Order Amendmen!# 04-671-09-01 

bate of the Board Action on Amendment I to the Contract: June 27,2006 (item #58) 

[attachment "FE TO 04-671-09.PDF" deleted by Mike T ApplegarthlPV/EDC] [attachment "FE TO 04-671-09-
01.PDF" deleted by Mike T ApplegarthlPV/EDC] 

Note regarding attachments: There are 2 attachments to this email for this Task Order Amendment. The first 
attachment (FE TO 04-671-09) contains all of the pages of the original Task Order. The second attachment (TO 
04-671-09-01) contains all of the pages of Amendment 01 to the Task Order. 

Thank you. 

Sandy Ewert 
EI Dorado County 
Department of Transportation 
Contract Services Unit 
(530) 621-5102 

Please note new email address:sandra.ewert@edcgov.us 

ht!ps:llmail .google.com/mai IIu101?ui= 2&i k= db2fb28fOe&vifffl= pt&q=from %3A%2Dappiegarth%2C%2Otask%200rder&qs=true&search=query&th= 1233e23874dO.. . 212 
15-0676 I 2 of 2




